PKW (Benzin)

Elektro-PKW

E-Bike

OPNV

Bahn

Fernbus

Flugzeug

CO,-Aquivalente
pro km

195g CO,/km

136g CO,/km

64g CO,/km

36g CO,/km

23g CO,/km

211g CO,/km

23x ‘

16x ‘
0,5x ‘

8x ‘
4x ‘
3X ‘

25x ‘
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Leichter LKW

Schwerer LKW

Spezifikationen
und Verbrauch

0,07 Liter Benzin/km
195g CO,/km

0,05 Liter Diesel/km
159g CO,/km

0,1 Liter Diesel/km
320g CO,/km
125 Pakete

0,25 Liter Diesel/km
800g CO,/km
275 Pakete

0,35 Liter Diesel/km
1000g CO,/km

CO,-Aquivalente
pro km

23x

19x

3sx

95x *

119x

CO,-Aquivalente
pro km

pro @

0,5x i

0,5x ﬁ
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